Show #A8621: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Vernon (09/10/2016)
5000. SHOT LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points  Owner's Name
1 875 Shiners Mighty Mite ASHLEY ADAMS (TTU 62.00 ASHLEY ADAMS
2 873 Spoon Shine CASSIDY COLTRAIN (TTU 57.00 STEPHANIE &OR CASSIDY
3 751 Greyt Socks JENNIFER WEBER 54.00 Thomas J Hicks
4 859 Zeenalena NONIE CASSELMAN-REED 53.00 Nonnie Casselman-Reed
5 797 My Socks Do JOE WOODARD 50.00 Joe Edward Woodard
6 781 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 50.00 Becky Horlen
7 850 Cal Bar Playboy DANIELLE REHKAMP 50.00 Trent J Pearson
8 837 Chic Out This Spot KENDRA SMITH (WTAMU) 45.00 KENDRA SMITH
9 823 Scoop N Play DEE OLES (Collegiate) 44.00 DEE OLES
10 769 Gunner Hold Your Fire RENATE LYNN FINLEY 40.00 RENATE LYNN FINLEY
11 766 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 39.00 Robert Muir
12 858 Quintana Cassy Macee Casselman-Reed 32.00 NONIE CASSELMAN-REED
13 874 Heavens Last Peppy RYDER CUDE (TTU RED) 31.00 CUDE BRAND H
14 869 HAIDAS SWINGIN PEPPY  MARIANNE EASTER (TTU 26.00 MARIANNE EASTER
15 822 Jetti Boon Gracie Paul 21.00 Gracie Paul
16 826 SR BOONFULLOFHEAVEN MITCHELL GORMAN (CC) 6.00 MITCHELL GORMAN



Show #A8621: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Vernon (09/10/2016)

50. SHOT LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 19

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 797
2 751
3 781
4 769
5 875
6 837
7 850
8 859
9 873

10 869
11 871
12 824
13 858
14 874
15 766
16 823
17 825
18 822
19 826

My Socks Do

Greyt Socks

TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy
Gunner Hold Your Fire
Shiners Mighty Mite

Chic Out This Spot

Cal Bar Playboy
Zeenalena

Spoon Shine

HAIDAS SWINGIN PEPPY
Sixes First Cat

Snake

Quintana Cassy

Heavens Last Peppy

Mr Kings Fault

Scoop N Play

Takin Care Of Assets

Jetti Boon

SR BOONFULLOFHEAVEN

JOE WOODARD
JENNIFER WEBER
BECKY HORLEN
RENATE LYNN FINLEY
ASHLEY ADAMS (TTU
KENDRA SMITH (WTAMU)
DANIELLE REHKAMP
NONIE CASSELMAN-REED
CASSIDY COLTRAIN (TTU
MARIANNE EASTER (TTU
ZAC O'NEAL

Zane Davis

Macee Casselman-Reed
RYDER CUDE (TTU RED)
Robert D Muir

DEE OLES (Collegiate)
Rileigh Ashby

Gracie Paul

MITCHELL GORMAN (CC)

73.50
73.00
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.00
70.50
68.00
68.00
67.50
67.00
66.00
65.50
65.00
64.50

19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Joe Edward Woodard
Thomas J Hicks

Becky Horlen

RENATE LYNN FINLEY
ASHLEY ADAMS

KENDRA SMITH

Trent J Pearson

Nonnie Casselman-Reed
STEPHANIE &OR CASSIDY
MARIANNE EASTER
CHANCE O'NEAL

Zane Davis

NONIE CASSELMAN-REED
CUDE BRAND H

Robert Muir

DEE OLES

Rileigh Ashby

Gracie Paul

MITCHELL GORMAN



Show #A8621: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Vernon (09/10/2016)

54. SHOT LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 769

2 823

3 859

4 837

5 873

6 875

7 850

8 766

9 824

10 751

11 781

12 874

13 797

14 869

15 822

16 858
OP 17 826

Gunner Hold Your Fire
Scoop N Play

Zeena Lena

Chic Out This Spot

Spoon Shine

Shiners Mighty Mite

Cal Bar Playboy

Mr Kings Fault

Shake

Greyt Socks

TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy
Heavens Last Peppy

My Socks Do

HAIDAS SWINGIN PEPPY
Jetti Boon

Quintana Cassy

SR BOONFULLOFHEAVEN

RENATE LYNN FINLEY
DEE OLES (Collegiate)
NONIE CASSELMAN-REED
KENDRA SMITH (WTAMU)
CASSIDY COLTRAIN (TTU
ASHLEY ADAMS (TTU
DANIELLE REHKAMP
Robert D Muir

Zane Davis

JENNIFER WEBER
BECKY HORLEN

RYDER CUDE (TTU RED)
JOE WOODARD
MARIANNE EASTER (TTU
Gracie Paul

Macee Casselman-Reed
MITCHELL GORMAN (CC)

72.00
71.50
70.50
69.00
69.00
68.50
68.00
68.00
67.50
67.00
67.00
66.00
63.50
62.50
61.00
0.00

57.00

17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

RENATE LYNN FINLEY
DEE OLES

Nonnie Casselman-Reed
KENDRA SMITH
STEPHANIE &OR CASSIDY
ASHLEY ADAMS

Trent J Pearson

Robert Muir

Zane Davis

Thomas J Hicks

Becky Horlen

CUDE BRAND H

Joe Edward Woodard
MARIANNE EASTER
Gracie Paul

NONIE CASSELMAN-REED
MITCHELL GORMAN



Show #A8621: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Vernon (09/10/2016)
52. SHOT LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 751 Greyt Socks JENNIFER WEBER 7550 19.00 Thomas J Hicks
2 873 Spoon Shine CASSIDY COLTRAIN (TTU 75.00 18.00 STEPHANIE &OR CASSIDY
3 875 Shiners Mighty Mite ASHLEY ADAMS (TTU 75.00 17.00 ASHLEY ADAMS
4 766 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 7450 16.00 Robert Muir
5 850 Cal Bar Playboy DANIELLE REHKAMP 7450 15.00 Trent J Pearson
6 781 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 73.00 14.00 Becky Horlen
7 858 Quintana Cassy Macee Casselman-Reed 7250 13.00 NONIE CASSELMAN-REED
8 822 Jetti Boon Gracie Paul 7250 12.00  Gracie Paul
9 837 Chic Out This Spot KENDRA SMITH (WTAMU) 7250 11.00 KENDRA SMITH
10 871 Sixes First Cat ZAC O'NEAL 72.00 10.00 CHANCE O'NEAL
11 797 My Socks Do JOE WOODARD 71.00 9.00 Joe Edward Woodard
12 823 Scoop N Play DEE OLES (Collegiate) 70.00 8.00 DEE OLES
13 859 Zeenalena NONIE CASSELMAN-REED  70.00 7.00 Nonnie Casselman-Reed
14 874 Heavens Last Peppy RYDER CUDE (TTU RED) 69.50 6.00 CUDE BRAND H
15 869 HAIDAS SWINGIN PEPPY  MARIANNE EASTER (TTU 68.00 5.00 MARIANNE EASTER
16 769 Gunner Hold Your Fire RENATE LYNN FINLEY 67.50 4.00 RENATE LYNN FINLEY
17 825 Takin Care Of Assets Rileigh Ashby 65.50 3.00 Rileigh Ashby
18 826 SR BOONFULLOFHEAVEN MITCHELL GORMAN (CC) 64.00 2.00 MITCHELL GORMAN
19 824 Snake Zane Davis 63.00 1.00 Zane Davis



Show #A8621: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Vernon (09/10/2016)
56. SHOT LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 859 Zeenalena NONIE CASSELMAN-REED  75.00 19.00 Nonnie Casselman-Reed
2 875 Shiners Mighty Mite ASHLEY ADAMS (TTU 74.00 18.00 ASHLEY ADAMS
3 797 My Socks Do JOE WOODARD 7350 17.00 Joe Edward Woodard
4 823 Scoop N Play DEE OLES (Collegiate) 73.00 16.00 DEE OLES
5 873 Spoon Shine CASSIDY COLTRAIN (TTU 7250 15.00 STEPHANIE &OR CASSIDY
6 871 Sixes First Cat ZAC O'NEAL 72.00 14.00 CHANCE O'NEAL
7 874 Heavens Last Peppy RYDER CUDE (TTU RED) 7150 13.00 CUDE BRAND H
8 781 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 71.00 12.00 Becky Horlen
9 850 Cal Bar Playboy DANIELLE REHKAMP 7050 11.00 Trent J Pearson
10 858 Quintana Cassy Macee Casselman-Reed 70.00 10.00 NONIE CASSELMAN-REED
11 751 Greyt Socks JENNIFER WEBER 69.00 9.00 Thomas J Hicks
12 766 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 68.50 8.00 Robert Muir
13 869 HAIDAS SWINGIN PEPPY  MARIANNE EASTER (TTU 68.00 7.00 MARIANNE EASTER
14 837 Chic Out This Spot KENDRA SMITH (WTAMU) 67.50 6.00 KENDRA SMITH
15 824 Snake Zane Davis 66.00 5.00 Zane Davis
16 822 Jetti Boon Gracie Paul 61.50 4.00 Gracie Paul
17 769 Gunner Hold Your Fire RENATE LYNN FINLEY 61.00 3.00 RENATE LYNN FINLEY
18 826 SR BOONFULLOFHEAVEN MITCHELL GORMAN (CC) 57.00 2.00 MITCHELL GORMAN
19 825 Takin Care Of Assets Rileigh Ashby 50.00 1.00 Rileigh Ashby



